PIONEER ASSOCIANTES
CONTRACTORS, DEVELOPERS & ENGINEERS
email : annapurnagroup2013@gmail.com
Web. : www.annapurnagroup.net

Ph.: 033-2583-6777

GSTIN : 19AAMFP7725R125

Regd. Off. 12/A/1/35, SHREYASI APARTMENT
Khardah Station Road, Kolkata - 700117
Booking off.: BISWA BINA APARTMENT
114/89, 1. C. Road, Rahara, Kol - 700118

NUMBER & AREA OF GARAGE FOR SALE IN THE PROJECT

The Number and Area of Garage for sale in the project “OMKAR RESIDENCY” are

as follows:

GARAGE NUMBER

GARAGE AREA (IN SQ. MTR.)

19.83

11.57

12.02

12.17

18.13

21.18

NG| b (W N =

29.48

8

32.90

TOTAL GARAGE AREA

157.28

PIONEER ASSO(

A

s



