PIONEER ASSOCIATES

CONTRACTORS, DEVELOPERS & ENGINEERS

email: annapurnagroup2013@gmail.com

Web.: www.annapurnagroup.net

Ph.: 033-2583-6777

GSTIN: 19AAMFP7725R1Z5

Regd. Off. 12/A/1/35, SHREYASI APARTMENT Khardah Station Road, Kolkata - 700117

Booking off.: BISWA BINA APARTMENT 114/89, I. C. Road, Rahara, Kol - 700118

Ref	No	Data
,,,,,,	110	Date

NUMBER & AREA OF GARAGE FOR SALE IN THE PROJECT

The Number and Area of Garage for sale in the project "OMKAR RESIDENCY" are as follows:

GARAGE NUMBER	GARAGE AREA (IN SQ. MTR.)
1	19.83
2	11.57
3	12.02
4	12.17
5	18.13
6	21.18
7	29.48
8	32.90
TOTAL GARAGE AREA	157.28

PIONEER ASSOCIATES

Partner.